Sunday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

EASTER SUNDAY 1

11:00 Church Service
3:00 Downton Abbey
7:00 Sunday Night Cinema

2
10:00 Fun Fitness
1:00 In-House Bridge Club
2:30 Mystery Matinee
7:00 Monday Night

10:00 Fun Fitness

6:30 Mexican Train
Dominoes

3:00 Afternoon Tea/Bistro

3
10:00 Fun Fitness

10:00 Errand Run (Bus)
10:30 BBB Presentation
1:00 Shopping Trip (Bus)

10:00 Fun Fitness
11:00 Mindful Meditation
3:00 Social Hour —
Games & Snacks (PUB)

6
10:00 Fun Fitness
10:00 Shopping Trip (Bus)
2:30 Matinee Musical
7:00 Friday Night Musical

7
10:30 Coffee Chat

11:00 Lunch Out & Trip to
GLASS & METAL Day at
FolkArt Center (Sign up)
1:30 Knit & Crochet

Mystery 7:00 Tuesday Night Movie |3:00 Mystery Bus Ride 7:00 Thursday Night Movie
4:30 Wine & Cheese (PUB) 2:30 Saturday Matinee
7:00 Documentary Night 7:00 Saturday Night Movie
el
8 9 10 11 12 13 14

11:00 Church Service
3:00 Downton Abbey
7:00 Sunday Night Cinema

10:00 Fun Fitness

1:00 Resident Council
Meeting

1:00 In-House Bridge Club
2:30 Mystery Matinee
7:00 Monday Night
Mystery

10:00 Fitness with Susie
12:00 Men’s Lunch (Pub)

6:30 Mexican Train
Dominoes

3:00 Afternoon Tea/Bistro

7:00 Tuesday Night Movie

10:00 Fun Fitness

10:00 Errand Run (Bus)
1:00 Shopping Trip (Bus)
3:00 Mystery Bus Ride
4:30 Wine & Cheese (PUB)
7:00 Documentary Night

10:00 Fitness with Susie
11:00 Mindful Meditation
3:00 Social Hour —

Games & Snacks (PUB)
7:00 Thursday Night Movie

10:00 Fun Fitness

10:00 Shopping Trip (Bus)
2:30 Matinee Musical

3:00 Symphony Lecture/
UNCA Reuter Center

7:00 Friday Night Musical

10:30 Coffee Chat

1:00 Tai Chi with Fred
1:30 Knit & Crochet

2:30 Saturday Matinee
7:00 Saturday Night Movie
8:00 Symphony/TW Aud.

15

11:00 Church Service
3:00 German Coffee Hour
in Bistro

3:00 Downton Abbey

7:00 Sunday Night Cinema

16
10:00 Fun Fitness
11:00 Resident Meeting
1:00 In-House Bridge Club
2:30 Mystery Matinee
6:30 Susie’s Music in Pub
7:00 Monday Night
Mystery

10:00 Fun Fitness
1:30 Autumn Players
Poetry

6:30 Mexican Train
Dominoes

17

3:00 Afternoon Tea/Bistro

7:00 Tuesday Night Movie

10:00 Fun Fitness

10:00 Errand Run (Bus)
1:00 Shopping Trip (Bus)
1:00 Parkinson’s Support
3:00 Mystery Bus Ride
4:30 Wine & Cheese (PUB)
6:30 BINGO! Night (PUB)
7:00 Documentary Night

18

19
10:00 Fun Fitness
11:00 Mindful Meditation
12:00 Ladies Lunch
3:00 Social Hour —
Games & Snacks (PUB)
7:00 Thursday Night Movie

20
10:00 Fun Fitness
10:00 Shopping Trip (Bus)
2:30 Matinee Musical
5:00 Dinner OUT - Vinnie’s
7:00 Friday Night Musical

21
10:30 Coffee Chat
1:30 Knit & Crochet
2:30 Saturday Matinee
7:00 Saturday Night Movie

22

11:00 Church Service
3:00 Downton Abbey
7:00 Sunday Night Cinema

Earth Day

23
10:00 Fun Fitness
1:00 In-House Bridge Club
2:30 Mystery Matinee
7:00 Monday Night
Mystery

10:00 Fitness with Susie

Executive Director

6:30 Mexican Train
Dominoes

24
2:00 Resident Meeting w/

3:00 Afternoon Tea/Bistro

7:00 Tuesday Night Movie

10:00 Fun Fitness

10:00 Errand Run (Bus)
1:00 Shopping Trip (Bus)
3:00 Mystery Bus Ride
4:30 Wine & Cheese (PUB)
7:00 Documentary Night

25

26
10:00 Fitness with Susie
11:00 Mindful Meditation
3:00 Social Hour —
Games & Snacks (PUB)
7:00 FAMILY MOVIE NIGHT
“The Greatest Showman”

ARBOR DAY 27

10:00 Fun Fitness

10:00 Shopping Trip (Bus)
2:30 Matinee Musical

7:00 Friday Night Musical

Arbor Day

28
10:30 Coffee Chat
1:00 Tai Chi with Fred
1:30 Knit & Crochet
2:30 Saturday Matinee
7:00 Saturday Night Movie

29

11:00 Church Service
3:00 Downton Abbey
7:00 Sunday Night Cinema

30
10:00 Fun Fitness
1:00 In-House Bridge Club
2:30 Mystery Matinee
7:00 Monday Night Mystery

April 2018




